1.00 6  1500.0082662A  1,500.0013  0.00CO ORD SET  DF/JP 763/3  1,895.00

1.00 7  1250.0083829A  1,250.0013  0.00KURTI  62043990  1,595.00

1.00 8  850.0082026A  850.0013  0.00CO ORD SET  MF/AD 179/1  1,150.00

1.00 9  2050.0083603A  2,050.0013  0.00KURTI PANT  foc 2345  2,395.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

9.00

12380.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWELVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  12380.00Total  15220.00